
Period 31-Dec-2024

Confirmation # 0-023-267-784

PURTA Local Taxing Authority
Report

Submitted 17-Apr-2025
UNION TOWNSHIP

Account ID 50016196361

Report Collected Tax Receipts

Real Estate Taxes:

Per Capita Taxes:

Wage Taxes:

Earned Income Taxes:

Occupational Privilege Taxes/LST Tax:

Occupational Assessment Taxes:

Realty Transfer Taxes:

202,357.00

3,774.00

0.00

194,495.00

0.00

0.00

6,757.00




