

PURTA Local Taxing Authority Report

 Account ID
 50016196361

 Period
 31-Dec-2024

 Submitted
 17-Apr-2025

 Confirmation #
 0-023-267-784

UNION TOWNSHIP

Report Collected Tax Receipts	
Real Estate Taxes:	202,357.00
Per Capita Taxes:	3,774.00
Wage Taxes:	0.00
Earned Income Taxes:	194,495.00
Occupational Privilege Taxes/LST Tax:	0.00
Occupational Assessment Taxes:	0.00
Realty Transfer Taxes:	6,757.00